FFFeatures
 >>
Nine9 Cutting Tool & Tool Holders 1-27
11
DIN 332 A+B
Ø1.0~Ø10
DIN 332 A
Ø2.0~Ø3.15

NC2057:
P35 , AL(L)
1
IC08, IC12, IC16, IC20, IC25
IC Part No. d1  d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 S CT
±0.025
08
I9MT08T1B0100-NC5074
Helica P40
1.00
+ 0.14
   0
2.12 3.15 1.3 2.21 2.510
2.00
7.55
I9MT08T1B0125-NC5074 1.25 2.65 4.00 1.6 2.75 3.140 7.90
I9MT08T1B0160-NC5074 1.60 3.35 5.00 2.0 3.46 3.930 8.4
I9MT08T1B0200-NC5074 2.00 4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.980 9.1
12
I9MT12T2B0200-NC2033
TiAlN K20F
2.00 + 0.14
   0
4.25 6.30 2.5 4.39 4.98
2.54
11.73
I9MT12T2B0250-NC2033 2.50 5.3 8.00 3.1 5.53 6.28 13.0
I9MT12T2B0315-NC2033 3.15
+ 0.18
   0
6.70 10.00 3.9 6.90 7.85 14.0
16
I9MT1603B0400-NC2033 4.00 8.5 12.50 5.0 8.9 10.03
3.18
19.4
I9MT1603B0500-NC2033 5.00 10.6 16.00 6.3 11.15 12.68 19.4
20
I9MT2004B0630-NC2033 6.30
+ 0.22
   0
13.2 18.00 8.0 13.98 15.33
4.76
28.4
I9MT2004B0800-NC2033 8.00 17.0 2000 10.1 17.89 18.73 28.3
25 I9MT2506B1000-NC2033 10.00 21.2 2500 12.8 22.50 23.57 6.35 34.2
DIN332 A+B  >>
IC Part No. d1 d2     L1 L2 R S CT
±0.025
08
I9MT08T1R0100-NC5074
Helica P40
1.00
+ 0.14
   0
2.12 02.16 04.14   2.8
2.00
7.55
I9MT08T1R0125-NC5074 1.25 2.65 02.74 04.64   3.5 7.90
I9MT08T1R0160-NC5074 1.60 3.35 03.45 05.13     4.50 8.40
I9MT08T1R0200-NC5074 2.00 4.25 04.45 06.08     5.65 9.10
12
I9MT12T2R0200-NC2033
TiAlN K20F
2.00 + 0.14
   0
4.25 04.45 06.64     5.65
2.54
11.73
I9MT12T2R0250-NC2033 2.50 5.30 05.59 08.11     7.15 13.00
I9MT12T2R0315-NC2033 3.15
+ 0.18
   0
6.70 07.21 09.63   9.0 14.00
16
I9MT1603R0400-NC2033 4.00 8.50 09.06 12.23 11.0
3.18
19.40
I9MT1603R0500-NC2033 5.00 10.60 11.45 14.20 14.0 19.40
20
I9MT2004R0630-NC2033 6.30
+ 0.22
   0
13.20 14.63 18.20 18.0
4.76
28.40
I9MT2004R0800-NC2033 8.00 17.00 18.63 20.44 22.5 28.30
25 I9MT2506R1000-NC2033 10.00 21.20 23.51 25.80 28.0 6.35 34.20
DIN332 R  >>
CT
L3
L1

IC Part No. Size    d1 d2 L1 L2 S CT
±0.025mm mm mm mm
12
I9MT12T2A2-NC2033
TiAlN K20F
#2 5/64 1.98 + 0.14
   0
3/16 4.76 5/64 1.98 4.4
2.54
12.6
I9MT12T2A3-NC2033 #3 7/64 2.78 1/4 6.35 7/64 2.78 5.9 13.8
I9MT12T2A4-NC2033 #4 1/8 3.18
+ 0.18
   0
5/16 7.94 1/8 3.18 7.3 14.25
16 I9MT1603A5-NC2033 #5 3/16 4.76 7/16 11.11 3/16 4.76 10.3 3.18 20.0
20
I9MT2004A6-NC2033 #6 7/32 5.56 1/2 12.7 7/32 5.56 11.8
4.76
27.75
I9MT2004A7-NC2033 #7 1/4 6.35
+ 0.22
   0
5/8 15.88 1/4 6.35 14.6 28.5
I9MT2004A8-NC2033 #8 5/16 7.94 3/4 19.05 5/16 7.94 17.6 29.0
25 I9MT2506A10-NC2033 #10 3/8 9.53 0.98” 25.0 3/8 9.53 22.9 6.35 34.9
ANSI 60° >>
M3 M4  >>
IC Part No. d1 d2     d3  L1 L2 L3 S CT
±0.025
08
I9MT08T1A0200-NC5074
Helica P40
2.0 + 0.14
   0
4.25
8
2.15 4.10 7.35
2.00 10.5I9MT08T1A0250-NC5074 2.5 5.3 2.58 5.00 7.34
I9MT08T1A0315-NC5074 3.15 + 0.18
   0 6.7 3.23 6.30 7.43
DIN332 A  >>
IC Part No. d1  d2     d3 d4 L1 L2 L3 S CT
±0.025

L3
14
5°
CT
90°90°
1-30
1
 >>
IC08, IC12, IC16, IC20, IC25
ød
L1L2
ICØ
D
IC Order No. Part No. ød L1 L2 ØD
08
99616-IC08-10F BC10-IC08F 10
30 18.5 12 *NS-25060
  0.9 Nm NK-T7
99616-IC08-3/8F BC3/8"-IC08F 3/8"
12
99616-IC12-16F SB16-IC12F 16
48 30.5 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
99616-IC12-5/8F SB5/8"-IC12F 5/8"
16
99616-IC16-16F SB16-IC16F 16
48 37 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
99616-IC16-5/8F SB5/8"-IC16F 5/8"
20
99616-IC20-20F SB20-IC20F 20
50 51 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
99616-IC20-3/4F SB3/4"-IC20F 3/4"
25
99616-IC25-25F SB25-IC25F 25
56 56 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
99616-IC25-1F SB 1"-IC25F 1"
IC Order No. Part No. Ød Ød1 L1 L2 L3 ØD
08 99616-IC08-10B BC10-IC08B 10 22 30 33.5 19 12 *NS-25060
  0.9 Nm NK-T7
12 99616-IC12-12B BC12-IC12B 12 34 48 51 30 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
16 99616-IC16-16B BC16-IC16B 16 39 48 67 37 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
20 99616-IC20-20B BC20-IC20B 20 49 50 86 51 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
25 99616-IC25-25B BC25-IC25B 25 59 56 99 56 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
 >>
• G6.3 / 10,000 r.p.m.
Ø

11 4.9 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
99616-IC12-L2525MF
16
99616-IC16-R2525MF
13 4.9 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
99616-IC16-L2525MF
>>
150±0.1L1
L2
IC
Ø
25
IC Order No. Part No. Ød L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 ØD
08 99616-IC08-10S SL10-IC08S 10 30 18.5 6 9 9 12 *NS-25060
  0.9 Nm NK-T7
12 99616-IC12-16S SL16-IC12S 16 48 30.5 9.33 14.5 14.5 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
16 99616-IC16-16S SL16-IC16S 16 48 37 9.33 14.5 14.5 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
20 99616-IC20-20S SL20-IC20S 20 50 51 12 18 18 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
25 99616-IC25-25S SL25-IC25S 25 56 56 13.57 23 23 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
Ancient Now & Future
L5
L4

Double
Flat Shank
 >>
1-32
1
 >>
IC Parts No. d1 d2   d3 L1 L2 L3 CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003B0100-NC2057
AL(L) P35
1.00
+ 0.14
2.12 3.15 1.3 2.21 2.51
12.35
I9MT1003B0125-NC2057 1.25 2.65 4.0 1.6 2.75 3.14
I9MT1003B0150-NC2057 1.50 3.18 4.50 2.0 3.45 3.84
I9MT1003B0160-NC2057 1.60 3.35 5.0 2.0 3.46 3.93
I9MT1003B0200-NC2057 2.00 4.25 6.3 2.5 4.39 4.98
I9MT1003B0250-NC2057 2.50 5.3 8.0 3.1 5.53 6.28
I9MT1003B0300-NC2057 3.00
+ 0.18
6.46 9.00 4.1 7.10 7.83
I9MT1003B0315-NC2057 3.15 6.7 10.0 3.9 6.90 7.85
IC Parts No.  d1 d2    L1 L2 R CT
±0.025
10
I9MT1003R0100-NC2057
AL(L) P35
1.00
+ 0.14
2.12 02.16 4.72 2.8
12.35
I9MT1003R0125-NC2057 1.25 2.65 2.74 5.22 3.5
I9MT1003R0150-NC2057 1.50 3.60 3.67 6.14 5.0
I9MT1003R0160-NC2057 1.60 3.35 3.45 5.32 4.5
I9MT1003R0200-NC2057 2.00 4.25 4.45 6.50 5.65
I9MT1003R0250-NC2057 2.50 5.30 5.59 7.66 7.15
I9MT1003R0300-NC2057 3.00
+ 0.18
5.70 6.92 9.50 10.00
I9MT1003R0315-NC2057 3.15 6.70 7.21 8.93 9.00
d1
CT
IC
L2

高合金鋼C>0.3% 80 ~ 180 0.10 ~ 0.30 ● ○
不鏽鋼 60 ~ 120 0.08 ~ 0.30 ● ○
鋁與非鐵金屬類 150 ~ 300 0.20 ~ 0.50 ● ○
P
N
M ≥ 5 bar
● 最好的 ○ 可能的
• 高合金製作，硬度達HRC58
• 柄徑公差達h6
側固鋼柄 >>
▲ 雙刃切削設計
ER16 一體式錐柄 >>
Parts No.: 99816-IC10BH
(請參考頁面 6-15 ~ 6-17)
IC Parts No. Ød L1 L2 螺絲 / 扳手
10 99616-IC10-12F 12 24.5 45
*NS-25060
  0.9Nm /
  NK-T7
IC Parts No. L 螺絲 / 扳手
10 99816-IC10BH 45
*NS-25060
  0.9Nm /
  NK-T7
IC 角 度 Parts No. 鍍 層 材 質 d1 L1 L2 Dmax. Tmax. CT
±0.025
10
60° I9MT1003CT060-NC2057
AL(L) P35
2 0.58 7.5 10 7.5
12.3590° I9MT1003CT090-NC2057 2 0.58 4.6 10 4.6
120° I9MT1003CT120-NC2057 - - 2.9 10 2.9
L1 L2
Ø
16
IC